R
5066 MICRO PC™
CPU CARD
FEATURES
❍ 5x86–133 MHz
❍ DOS 6.22 in ROM
❍ Windows®, Windows NT,
QNX® compatible

24 mA drive levels
KEYBOARD
AT type keyboard port with PS–2 style
connector
BATTERY
External 3.6V lithium battery required to
battery–back clock
SPEAKER
PC compatible speaker port
EXTERNAL INTERRUPT
Opto–isolated interrupt, accepts 4.5–6V
input. 300 VDC of isolation from card
circuitry; 100 VDC from other signals.
POWER SPECIFICATIONS
5V ±5%, 300 to 920 mA, typical, depend-
ing upong the mode.
SIZE
4.5" x 4.9" x 0.75"
ENVIRONMENT
–40° to 70° C operating; 70° C is maxi-
mum CPU case temperature; forced air
cooling may be required above 50° C
unless power management is used.
–55° to 85° C, nonoperating
RH 5% to 95%, noncondensing
–300 to 30,000 ft., altitude tolerance
The 5066 is supplied with User Manual,
& utility software on CD.4715
4715    5066–586–133 MHz, CPU card,
1 MB DRAM, 2 MB flash
2746 VTC–9F, serial cable, DB–9,
female, 6 ft.
4 TO ORDER CALL 303–430–1500
R
TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS
R
6510 W. 91st Avenue
Westminster CO 80030 USA
PH: 303–430–1500
FAX: 303–426–8126
ORDERING
INFORMATION